LY

1
2

12 252137-N2

13 201563 10

11

Puc. 11 Bax pacnipenenutensHbiit (1006)
Fig. 11. Camshaft (1006)

417.1006010-02
417.1006010-01

417.1006015-02
417.1006015

45 9824 0264

252135-N2

201456-N2

11-6252

11-6255

417.1006020-02

11-6258



8¥

27

28

3

32

451M-1007230

417.1014148

451M-10141 4:@

@
f

{9

5

\

S
. 26 21-1007135 15 12-1007076

0/

1 417.1007098 —;

17 21-1007106-b
18 21-1007105-b

19 250511

252155-M2

414.1002121 :

414.1007245

-
21-1007100-b

4 21-1007101 -Bﬁ
5 21-1007104

21-1007175-b
21-1007179-02

21-1007177-b O

13-1007112-01
13-1007114-04

© oo ~N o

21-1007121 21-1007178-A

13-1007116-03

16 66-1007075-02 10 508.1007055

Puc. 12. Knamansl u Tonkaresnu (1007)
Fig. 12. Valves and tappets (1007)



6¥

1| 2 ] 3 4 s | 6 | 7 ] 8 9
12 27  451M-1007230 456321 1279 1 1 1 Kpsitika KopoMbicel B coope Rocker cover in assy
28  451M-1014146 45 6321 1296 1 1 1 Kpbiliika MacIOHaIMBHOTO MaTpyoKa B cobope Qil filler cap in assy
29  417.1014148 1 1 1 Kpprllirka Mac1oHaTMBHOTO TAaTpyoOKa Qil filler cap
30 451M-1014147 45 6321 1257 1 1 1 [Ipoxuazka yrloTHUTEIbHAs Sealing gasket
31 201418-T18 459346 9504 6 6 6 boar M6x16 Bolt M6x16
32 417.1007275 456321 2044 6 6 6 [MnacTrHaA 6GOJITOB KPEeTUIEHUS KPBIIIIKH KOPOMBICE]T Rocker cover bolt washer
33 250688-I1 4599514017 4 4 4 [aiika M10x1 Nut M10x1
34 293324-T1 459952 6348 4 4 4 Ilaii6a 11 Washer 11
35 291781 459952 3146 4 4 4 Imuneka 2M 10x1x65 Stud 2M 10x1x65
Ioarpynna 1008. T'a3onpoBoabl BIYCKHO# M BBINYCKHOI
Subgroup 1008. Inlet and Exhaust Manifolds
13 1 417.1008010-20 456321 1996 1 1 1 ['a3ornpoBo B cOope Manifold in assy
2 414.1008024 456321 1483 1 1 1 KotekTop BBIITYCKHOIM B cOope Exhaust header in assy
3 417.1008015 456321 1873 1 1 1 Tpyb6a ByckHast Inlet pipe
4 296563* 459981 1087 1 1 1 IMpob6ka K3/8" Plug K3/8"
5 291750 459952 3060 2 2 2 Hnunbka M8x1x25 Stud M8x1x25
6 24-1008019 456312 0283 1 1 1 IMpoknanka Mexay BIyCKHO! TPYOO# 1 BBITYCKHBIM Gasket between inlet pipe and exhaust header
KOJIJIEKTOPOM
7 24-1008038 456312 0293 1 1 1 3aciioHKa ToI0TpeBa CMecH Mixture heating damper
8 21-1008041-01 45 6321 1655 1 1 1 Ocb 3aCIIOHKH TTOIOTPEBa CMECH Mixture heating damper axle
9 4146.1008049 4563211792 1 1 1 CeKTop 3aCJIOHKM TTOIOTPEBa CMECH Mixture heating damper sector
10 250533-I1 45 6141 6809 1 1 1 laiika M6x0,75 Nut M6x0.75
11 451-1008143 45 6321 1266 2 2 2 Iaii6a @ 7 Washer dia 7
12 21-1008040-01 456321 1654 1 1 1 Ocb 3aCJIOHKM TIOAOTPEBa CMECH B cOope Mixture heating damper axle in assy
13 451M-1008144 456321 1668 1 1 1 Inunpka M6x11 Stud M6x11
14 24-1008025-01 456312 0288 1 1 1 KomexkTop BBITTycKHOI Exhaust header
15 250511 459553 9056 4 4 4 laiika M8x1 Nut M8x1
16 290146-T18 459952 3522 1 1 1 [ mneka M8x1x32 Stud M8x1x32
17 414.1002121| 4563211773 1 1 1 [ mnbka M8x1x57 Stud M8x1x57
18 353300-I1 459964 3021 2 2 2 Inuibka M10x28 cieunanbHas Special stud M10x28
19 292782-I1 459952 4208 7 7 7 [aiika M 10x1 Nut M10x1
20 451M-3701060 456321 1791 3 3 3 Iait6a 10,5 criennanbHast Special washer 10.5
21 293309-118 459952 6323 4 4 4 IIaii6a 10,5 Washer 10.5
22 421.1008200 2 2 2 L nunbka 2M 10x1x75 Stud 2M 10x1x75
23 291797 459952 3196 5 5 5 Hnunska M10x1x30 Stud M10x1x30
24 24-1008080-I" 4563120303 1 1 1 IIpokianka razonpoBoaa Manifold gasket

* - J1ns 3amacHBIX YacTei

For spare parts


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1002121

0¢

10

1"

12

13

14

15

417.1008010-20

414.1008024

417.1008015

296563
24 24-1008080-I'

291750
24-1008019
24-1008038

21-1008041-01

41 46.1008049
(@

250533-M
451-1008143

21-1008040-01

451M-1008144

353300-M

24-1008025-01 292782-N

451M-3701060

293309-MN8

250511

421.1008200

23 291797

Puc. 13. T'azonpoBosl BITycKHOM 1 BbIyckHOI (1008)
Fig. 13. Exhaust and inlet manifolds (1008)



IS

417.1009010

414-1009050-01

414-1009051-01

451 M-1009074

417.1009070-02
417.1009070-03

417.1009073

740.1009055

417.1009071-02
417.1009071-03

N= ©O®© o0 ~N o & W N =

. =

==

451-1009138
451-1009138-01

-
w

250511-MN8

-
-~

24-1009031

-
[3)]

296494-N8

=
(=]

417.1009138-10

-
w

250511-MN8

Y
~

417.1009072

Puc. 14. Kaprep macnsnsiii (1009)
Fig. 14. Oil sump (1009)





